Code General

001 ABSENCES- POINTS LOST

002 ABSENT WORK NOT MADE UP
003 CALL ATTENDANCE 448-5227
004 EXCESSIVE ABSENCES

005 IS TARDY TO CLASS

006 UNEXCUSED ABSENCES

010 CLOSE TO EARNING AN A

011 CLOSE TO EARNING AB

012 CLOSE TO EARNING AC

013 CLOSE TO EARNING AD

014 CLOSE TO EARNING AN F

015 IN THE A RANGE

016 IN THE B RANGE

017 IN THE C RANGE

018 IN THE D RANGE

019 EXAM GRADE IN THE A RANGE
020 EXAM GRADE IN THE B RANGE
021 EXAM GRADE IN THE C RANGE
022 EXAM GRADE IN THE D RANGE
023 FAILED EXAM

100 ATTITUDE HINDERS LEARNING
101 BEHAVIOR HINDERS LEARNING
102 CALL FOR CONF. 447-6331

103 DISTRUPTIVE BEHAVIOR

104 DOESN'T DO CURRENT EVENTS

105 DOESN'T FOLLOW DIRECTIONS



106 DOESN'T FOLLOW PLAN

107 DOESN'T LISTEN

108 DOESN'T PARTICIPATE

109 DOESN'T PAY ATTENTION

110 DOESN'T USE MODIFICATIONS
111 DOESN'T WORK WELL W/GROUP
112 DOMINATES DISCUSSION

113 FAILS TO DRESS FOR CLASS
114 HOMEWORK INCOMPLETE
115 IMPROVE DESIGN SKILLS

116 IMPROVE FORMATTING SKILLS
117 IMPROVE SPEAKING SKILLS
118 IMPROVE WRITTEN SKILLS
119 INADEQUATE PARTICIPATION
120 INAPPROPRIATE BEHAVIOR
121 INAPPROPRIATE LANGUAGE
122 INCOMPLETE REQUIREMENTS
123 INCONSISTENT EFFORT

124 INSUFFICIENT MATERIALS

125 JOURNAL INCOMPLETE

126 LACKS KEYBOARD SKILLS

127 LACKS VOICE INFLECTION

128 LITTLE EFFORT

129 LITTLE OR NO MOTIVATION
130 LITTLE PRIDE IN WORK

131 LITTLE PROGRESS

132 LOW QUIZ SCORES



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

LOW TEST SCORES

MISSING ASSIGNMENTS

MORE EFFORT NEEDED

MUST PARTICIPATE MORE

MUST START WORK ON TIME

MUST STUDY FOR TESTS

NEEDS TO CONCENTRATE

NEEDS TO IMPROVE ACCURACY

NEEDS TO IMPROVE EDITING

NEEDS TO MAKE UP WORK

NEEDS TO MASTER VOCABULARY

NEEDS TO PAY ATTENTION

NEEDS TO PRACTICE AT HOME

NEEDS TO RESPECT OTHERS

NEEDS TO SEEK MORE HELP

NEEDS TO STUDY MORE

NEEDS WRITING IMPROVEMENT

NOT ACHIEVING TO POTENTIAL

NOT PREPARED FOR CLASS

NOT UTILIZING LAB TIME

NOTEBOOK NOT TURNED IN

NOTES POORLY ORGANIZED

POOR ATTITUDE IN CLASS

POOR CARDIOVASCULAR FITNESS

POOR COMPREHENSION

POOR LEGIBILITY



159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

POOR STUDY HABITS

POOR WORK HABITS

PROJECT INCOMPLETE

PROJECT POORLY DONE

REASONING SKILLS ARE LOW

RELUCTANT TO ASK FOR HELP

RELUCTANT TO SPEAK LANG.

SEE TEACHER FOR HELP

SHORT ATTENTION SPAN

SHOULD PARTICIPATE ORALLY

SHOULD RETAKE QUIZ

SPEECH REQUIRE. INCOMPLETE

TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY

TALKS OUT OF TURN

TALKS TOO MUCH

UNACCEPTABLE PROJECT

UNACCEPTABLE RESEARCH PROJECT

UNACCEPTABLE WORK

USES EQUIP. W/O PERMISSION

WEAK IN GRAMMAR CONCEPTS

WEAK IN GRAMMAR SKILLS

WEAK WRITTEN WORK

WEEKLY WRITING INCOMPLETE

WORK OFTEN SUBMITTED LATE

WORK ON FUNDAMENTALS

WRITING REQUIRE. INCOMPLETE

IMPROVE CLASS ATTENTION



186

187

188

189

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

RECOMMEND PRIVATE LESSONS

TALK LESS/LISTEN MORE

ASK STUDENT FOR GR. PRINTOUT

NEEDS EXAM FOR CREDIT

A PLEASURE IN CLASS

AN ASSET TO CLASS

AN ASSET TO PROGRAM

ASKS RELATIVE QUESTIONS

CONSIDERATE OF OTHERS

COOPERATIVE AND ATTENTIVE

CREATIVE PROBLEM SOLVER

CREATIVE PROJECT

DEMONSTRATES GOOD DESIGN

DEMONSTRATES LEADERSHIP

ENTHUSIASTIC IN CLASS

EXCELLENT COMPREHENSION

EXCELLENT EFFORT

EXCELLENT PARTICIPATION

EXCELLENT PERFORMER

EXCELLENT ROLE MODEL

EXTRAORDINARY EFFORT

FOLLOWS DIRECTIONS

GOOD PROGRESS

GOOD ROLE MODEL

GOOD WORKER

GRASPS CONCEPTS WELL

IS VERY RESPONSIBLE



223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

Code

Code

LOTS OF POTENTIAL
NOTICEABLE IMPROVEMENT
RECEPTIVE TO OTHERS
SEEKS CHALLENGES
SPEAKS LANGUAGE WELL
SUPERIOR WORK HABITS
TAKES INITIATIVE

TAKES INTELLECTUAL RISKS
VERY CREATIVE

VERY DEDICATED

VERY ORGANIZED

VERY RESPONSIBLE

WELL PREPARED

WILLING TO HELP OTHERS
WORK IS NEAT AND ORDERLY
WORK SHOWS CRAFTSMANSHIP
WORKS WELL WITH GROUP
WRITING SHOWS PROMISE
TRIES HARD

1st Day of School was Tuesday, October 22nd

Work Habit

There are no records to display

Effort

There are no records to display



