Code	General
001	ABSENCES- POINTS LOST
002	ABSENT WORK NOT MADE UP
003	CALL ATTENDANCE 448-5227
004	EXCESSIVE ABSENCES
005	IS TARDY TO CLASS
006	UNEXCUSED ABSENCES
010	CLOSE TO EARNING AN A
011	CLOSE TO EARNING A B
012	CLOSE TO EARNING A C
013	CLOSE TO EARNING A D
014	CLOSE TO EARNING AN F
015	IN THE A RANGE
016	IN THE B RANGE
017	IN THE C RANGE
018	IN THE D RANGE
019	EXAM GRADE IN THE A RANGE
020	EXAM GRADE IN THE B RANGE
021	EXAM GRADE IN THE C RANGE
022	EXAM GRADE IN THE D RANGE
023	FAILED EXAM
100	ATTITUDE HINDERS LEARNING
101	BEHAVIOR HINDERS LEARNING
102	CALL FOR CONF. 447-6331
103	DISTRUPTIVE BEHAVIOR
104	DOESN'T DO CURRENT EVENTS
105	DOESN'T FOLLOW DIRECTIONS

106	DOESN'T FOLLOW PLAN
107	DOESN'T LISTEN
108	DOESN'T PARTICIPATE
109	DOESN'T PAY ATTENTION
110	DOESN'T USE MODIFICATIONS
111	DOESN'T WORK WELL W/GROUP
112	DOMINATES DISCUSSION
113	FAILS TO DRESS FOR CLASS
114	HOMEWORK INCOMPLETE
115	IMPROVE DESIGN SKILLS
116	IMPROVE FORMATTING SKILLS
117	IMPROVE SPEAKING SKILLS
118	IMPROVE WRITTEN SKILLS
119	INADEQUATE PARTICIPATION
120	INAPPROPRIATE BEHAVIOR
121	INAPPROPRIATE LANGUAGE
122	INCOMPLETE REQUIREMENTS
123	INCONSISTENT EFFORT
124	INSUFFICIENT MATERIALS
125	JOURNAL INCOMPLETE
126	LACKS KEYBOARD SKILLS
127	LACKS VOICE INFLECTION
128	LITTLE EFFORT
129	LITTLE OR NO MOTIVATION
130	LITTLE PRIDE IN WORK
131	LITTLE PROGRESS
132	LOW QUIZ SCORES

133	LOW TEST SCORES
134	MISSING ASSIGNMENTS
135	MORE EFFORT NEEDED
136	MUST PARTICIPATE MORE
137	MUST START WORK ON TIME
138	MUST STUDY FOR TESTS
139	NEEDS TO CONCENTRATE
140	NEEDS TO IMPROVE ACCURACY
141	NEEDS TO IMPROVE EDITING
142	NEEDS TO MAKE UP WORK
143	NEEDS TO MASTER VOCABULARY
144	NEEDS TO PAY ATTENTION
145	NEEDS TO PRACTICE AT HOME
146	NEEDS TO RESPECT OTHERS
147	NEEDS TO SEEK MORE HELP
148	NEEDS TO STUDY MORE
149	NEEDS WRITING IMPROVEMENT
150	NOT ACHIEVING TO POTENTIAL
151	NOT PREPARED FOR CLASS
152	NOT UTILIZING LAB TIME
153	NOTEBOOK NOT TURNED IN
154	NOTES POORLY ORGANIZED
155	POOR ATTITUDE IN CLASS
156	POOR CARDIOVASCULAR FITNESS
157	POOR COMPREHENSION
158	POOR LEGIBILITY

159	POOR STUDY HABITS
160	POOR WORK HABITS
161	PROJECT INCOMPLETE
162	PROJECT POORLY DONE
163	REASONING SKILLS ARE LOW
164	RELUCTANT TO ASK FOR HELP
165	RELUCTANT TO SPEAK LANG.
166	SEE TEACHER FOR HELP
167	SHORT ATTENTION SPAN
168	SHOULD PARTICIPATE ORALLY
169	SHOULD RETAKE QUIZ
170	SPEECH REQUIRE. INCOMPLETE
171	TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY
172	TALKS OUT OF TURN
173	TALKS TOO MUCH
174	UNACCEPTABLE PROJECT
175	UNACCEPTABLE RESEARCH PROJECT
176	UNACCEPTABLE WORK
177	USES EQUIP. W/O PERMISSION
178	WEAK IN GRAMMAR CONCEPTS
179	WEAK IN GRAMMAR SKILLS
180	WEAK WRITTEN WORK
181	WEEKLY WRITING INCOMPLETE
182	WORK OFTEN SUBMITTED LATE
183	WORK ON FUNDAMENTALS
184	WRITING REQUIRE. INCOMPLETE
185	IMPROVE CLASS ATTENTION

186	RECOMMEND PRIVATE LESSONS
187	TALK LESS/LISTEN MORE
188	ASK STUDENT FOR GR. PRINTOUT
189	NEEDS EXAM FOR CREDIT
200	A PLEASURE IN CLASS
201	AN ASSET TO CLASS
202	AN ASSET TO PROGRAM
203	ASKS RELATIVE QUESTIONS
204	CONSIDERATE OF OTHERS
205	COOPERATIVE AND ATTENTIVE
206	CREATIVE PROBLEM SOLVER
207	CREATIVE PROJECT
208	DEMONSTRATES GOOD DESIGN
209	DEMONSTRATES LEADERSHIP
210	ENTHUSIASTIC IN CLASS
211	EXCELLENT COMPREHENSION
212	EXCELLENT EFFORT
213	EXCELLENT PARTICIPATION
214	EXCELLENT PERFORMER
215	EXCELLENT ROLE MODEL
216	EXTRAORDINARY EFFORT
217	FOLLOWS DIRECTIONS
218	GOOD PROGRESS
219	GOOD ROLE MODEL
220	GOOD WORKER
221	GRASPS CONCEPTS WELL
222	IS VERY RESPONSIBLE

223	LOTS OF POTENTIAL	
224	NOTICEABLE IMPROVEMENT	
225	RECEPTIVE TO OTHERS	
226	SEEKS CHALLENGES	
227	SPEAKS LANGUAGE WELL	
228	SUPERIOR WORK HABITS	
229	TAKES INITIATIVE	
230	TAKES INTELLECTUAL RISKS	
231	VERY CREATIVE	
232	VERY DEDICATED	
233	VERY ORGANIZED	
234	VERY RESPONSIBLE	
235	WELL PREPARED	
236	WILLING TO HELP OTHERS	
237	WORK IS NEAT AND ORDERLY	
238	WORK SHOWS CRAFTSMANSHIP	
239	WORKS WELL WITH GROUP	
240	WRITING SHOWS PROMISE	
241	TRIES HARD	
242	1st Day of School was Tuesday, October 22nd	
Code	Work Habit	
There are no records to display		
Code	Effort	
There are no records to display		